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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

30

23 INGROUND POOL 2
004754

249

6 INGROUND POOL 2
052571

2023 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

92

1 INGROUND POOL 2
015776

118

25 KITCHEN RENO/NE 2
020099

153

3 gENTRAL AC 2
028464

192..01

1 DECKS 2
039354

239.02

10 DECK 2

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

3

14 ADDIT1ON AND DE - 2
15.01

000588

13

24 CENTRAL ‘A/C 2
25,26

002097

13
42 NEW SINGLE FAMI =2

002253

16
21.01

002758

30
23 INGROUND POOL 2

004754

FIN BASE W/BATH 2

35
12.01
005728

NEW DORMER 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address Bank Improv - Month Day  Taxable
City & State = . ip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

BRENNAN, ANDREW & JENNIFER 0 10 1 11900
26 BROWN AVENUE 00000 11900

HAZLET, NJ 07730 11900

26 BROWN AVENUE R70 9

SARNES, ERIN 0 10 1 13800
3 ENNIS DRIVE 00000 13800

HAZLET, NJ 07730 13800

3 ENNIS DRIVE R70 81

DOYLE, KELLY M.&JOSEPH N. SCHILLACI 0 8 1 12200
779 POOLE AVENUE 00660 12200

HAZLET, NJ 7730 12200

779 POOLE AVENUE 100 90

TOMARCHI0 . JOSEPH & SANCHEZ, LESLY 0 8 1 15600
15 VIRGINIA AVENUE 00000 15600

HAZLET, NJ 730 15600

15 VIRGINIA AVENUE 0 42

MACCHIA, MICHAEL & JENNIFER 0 5 1 4200
51 ESSEX AVENUE 00000 4200

HAZLET, NJ 07734 4200

51 ESSEX AVENUE 18

SHAFFER, KENNETH J. 0 8 1 6600
G4 FLEETWOOD DRIVE 00154 6600

HAZLET, NJ 7730 6600

54 FLEETWOOD DRIVE R70 33

RIEHL, KEVIN & KIMBERLY 0 9 1 4600
19 SKYLINE DRIVE 00000 4600

HAZLET, NJ 07730 4600

19 SKYLINE DRIVE PRD 1.10

WAITT, MARK D & CAITLIN 0 12 1 32700
49 SECOND STREET 00427 32700

HAZLET, NJ 07734 32700

49 SECOND STREET R70 2

HALK IAS; JOHN 0 1 5800
128 SEVENTH STREET 00000 5800

HAZLET, NJ 07734 5800

128 SEVENTH STREET R70 &

AAJ SYSTEMS, LLC 8 1 337600
40 UNION STREET 00000 337600

MATAWAN, NJ 07747 337600

173 EIGHTH STREET R70 &

JELINSKI, DAVID & DENISE 0 12 1 9000
26 FIFTH STREET 00000 9000

HAZLET, NJ 3 9000

26 FIFTH STREET

BRENNAN, ANDREW & JENNIFER 0 12 1 11900
26 BROWN AVENUE 00000 11900

HAZLET, NJ 07730 11900

26 BROWN AVENUE R70 9

FOURNIADLS, ROBERT J & LEVENDUSKY A 0 5 1 5100
44 PINEWOOD AVENUE 00000 5100

HAZLET, NJ 07734 5100

44 PINEWOOD AVENUE 12

S
Tgx

FO1

FO1

FO1
FO1
Fo1
FO1

FO1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Num of
Months

12

11

12

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2300

4066

5200

2450

2200

1150

32700

5316

112533

9000

11900

2975
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009084
64.08
10

68.06
2

010579
68.06
7

010629
68.07
5

010694
68.10
1

010892
68.11
3

0991

WO

1
8
7
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A
.0
80
21

013649
88
7

015347

92
1

015776

99
12

016808
104

18
018127
108

1

018465
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Land Descriptn
AdaThiongt Tats
REAR ADDITION
NEW URGENT CARE
INGROUND POOL
ADDITION
INGROUND  POOL
CENTRAL ‘AC
ADDITION AND Fl
CENTRAL A/C

NEW SELF STORAG
KITCHEN RENOVAT
DECK/ADD SHOWER
[ NGROUND: POOL
GAR TO LIV WITH

2 FIX BTH/GAR T

ADD/NEW BTH, AC

Class

4A

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

ANSHELEWITZ, WILBETT & JARETT 0 12 1 21200
19 TWELFTH STREET 00000 21200

HAZLET, NJ 07734 21200

19 TWELFTH STREET R70 12

JLM HAZLET, LLC 0 4 1 350000
11 DAISY COURT 00000 350000

SKAILLMAN ; NJ 08558 350000

1181 HIGHWAY 36 BH 1.08

GIACCHI, JOSEPH JR & CHELSEA 0 12 1 16100
8 GINA DRIVE 00 16100

HAZLET, NJ 730 16100

8 GINA DRIVE R100 1:08

GEDMAN, ERIC & KRYSTEN 0 7 1 13100
8 GARRISON DRIVE 00000 13100

HAZLET. NJ 07730 13100

8 GARRISON DRIVE R100 85

LAHARA, GIUSEPPE 0 12 1 14100
10 RANDOLPH PLACE 00000 14100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 14100

10 RANDOLPH PLACE R100 85

GIUDICE, 'JOSEPH & RAUCHUT :NICOLETT 0 12 1 6000
2 HOGARTH STREET 00000 6000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 6000

2 HOGARTH STREET R100 85

WENDLAND., ZACHARY & CASIE 0 2 1 18000
12 FRANCISCAN WAY 00000 18000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 18000

12 FRANCISCAN WAY R100 85

ALLGEIER, JAMES & JENNIFER 0 12 1 5200
2 FARMDALE ROAD 00000 5200

HAZLET, NJ 07730 5200

2 FARMDALE ROAD R100 85

HAZLET 66 LLC 0o 7 1 1500000
205 MAIN STREET 1500000

CHATHAM, NJ 07928 1500000

1030 HIGHWAY: 36 BH . 1.07

ADAMO, DOMINICK & ANN C 0 2 1 6400
12 FIR PLACE 01175 6400

HAZLET, NJ 07730 6400

12 FIR PLACE R70 47

ROSALY, VALERIE & JULIO JR: 0 1 1 3400
3 ROBERT ROAD 000 3400

HAZLET, NJ 07730 3400

3 ROBERT ROAD R100 86

DOYLE, KELLY M.&JOSEPH N. :SCHILLACI 0 12 1 12200
779 POOLE AVENUE 00660 12200

HAZLET, NJ 07730 12200

779 POOLE AVENUE R100 90

MACALUSO, KEVIN & ABOOD, SAMANTHA 0 1 1 36300
25 MONTEREY DRIVE 00000 36300

HAZLET, NJ 07730 36300

25 MONTEREY DRIVE R70 44

LABARBERA, JOHN L & PATTIE, BRIDGET 0 12 1 11300
58 VIRGINIA AVENUE 00000 11300

HAZLET, NJ 07730 11300

58 VIRGINIA AVENUE R70 43

WILKOS, FRANCES 0o 7 1 35000
12 LYNN BOULEVARD 00000 35000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 35000

12 LYNN BOULEVARD R70 40
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FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Fo1

Num of
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11

Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

233333

16100

5458

14100

6000

15000
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625000

5333

3116
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11300

14583
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127.04
6.01

023523
135
8

024919
153
3

028464
153

20
028696

153.03
9.07

156
4

029124
165.03
5

030148
16603
12

030700
174

20
033043
183.03
6

035303

183.05
30.01

035667

185
21

036160

188
15

037564
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Land Descriptn
Bildg Descrift
Additional lots
KITCHEN RENO/NE
FINISHED BASEME
EXEMPT TO TAX

2 STORY ADDITIO
CENTRAL ‘AC

24

ADDITION
K1TCHEN RENOVAT
ADDITION

EXEMPT TO TAX
ADDITION

GARAGE TO LIVIN
I NGROUND: - POOL
CENTRAL ‘AC

KI1TCH RENO AND

INGROUND POOL

Class

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

TOMARCHIO, JOSEPH & SANCHEZ, LESLY 0 12 1 15600
15 VIRGINIA AVENUE 00000 15600

HAZLET, NJ 7730 15600

15 VIRGINIA AVENUE R70 42

MESSINA, ANTHONY 0 3 1 12600
3 DALLAS COURT 00000 12600

HAZLET: NJ 0773 12600

3 DALLAS COURT R100 1.13

MCGRATH, DENNIS & CORRINE M 41600 2 1 41600
20 LEOCADIA COURT 00000 0

HAZLET, NJ 07730 41600

20 LEOCADIA COURT R100 22

JABBOUR, ANTHONY J. & CARMELA M. 0 5 1 58100
25 WOODY TERRACE 0000 58100

HAZLET, NJ 07734 58100

25 WOODY TERRACE RS0 16

MACCHIA, MICHAEL & JENNIFER 0 12 1 4200
51 ESSEX AVENUE 00000 4200

HAZLET, NJ 07734 42

51 ESSEX AVENUE RS0 18

TORRES, YESENIA 0 12 1 3600
58 HUDSON AVENUE 00000 360

HAZLET, NJ 7734 3600

58 HUDSON AVENUE RS0 18

CRISPINO, SALVATORE & ANITA 0 4 1 13500
64 ESSEX AVENUE 06701 13500

HAZLET, NJ 07734 13500

64 ESSEX AVENUE RS0 19

PALMER BEAUTY SALON LLC 0 6 1 31500
549 PALMER AVENUE 00000 31500

HAZLET, NJ 07734 31500

549 PALMER AVENUE R50 19

WAGNER, RICHARD & MARJORIE A. 299000 1 1 445600
4 ANN_COURT 0000 146600

HAZLET, NJ 07730 445600

4-ANN-COURT R100. 60

CARDILE, CHRISTOPHER & ARIELLE 0 4 1 98200
5 STEPHEN STREET 00000 98200

HAZLET, NJ 07730 98200

5 STEPHEN STREET 70 57

HARTSGROVE; TROY. D & JAMIE N 0 5 1 4100
12 W SUSAN’STREET 00000 4100

HAZLET, NJ 07732 4100

12 WEST SUSAN STREET R70 55

STEVENSON; JASON & JENNA 0 6 1 12800
31 CALT DRIVE 00000 12800

HAZLET, NJ 07730 12800

31 CALT DRIVE R100 39

RICHARD, JENNIS G. 0 12 1 5200
841 POOLE AVENUE 01175 5200

HAZLET, NJ 07730 5200

841 POOLE "AVENUE R100 38

SANGES, VINGENT & MARIA 0 12 1 13100
46 DARTMOUTH DRIVE 00000 13100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 13100

46 DARTMOUTH DRIVE R70 33

O'BRIEN, CONNOR P & KIMBERLY 0 6 1 14400
29 COLBY LANE 00000 14400

HAZLET, NJ 07730 14400

29 COLBY LANE R70 © 36

FO1
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FO1

FO1
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FO1
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FO1

FO1

FO1
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33891
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3600
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15750

408466

65466

2391
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037820

191
18

038927
19201
1

039354
194.01
30

058669
194.01
40

058768
194.01
76

040469

194.04
24.01
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Land Descriptn

Bldg:Descri

Additional

Eéts

BEDROOM TO BATH

ROOF OVER DECK

ADDITION W/BATH

DECKS

GARAGE TO LIVIN

2. STY ADD/BATH

EXEMP: TO: TAX

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

FAMI

Class

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

FORTUNATO, JOHN & DEANNA GREENWOOD 0 1 1 4800
30 ANNAPOL1S DRIVE 00000 4800

HAZLET . NJ 07730 4800

30 ANNAPOLIS DRIVE R70 36

FERRIGNO, ROCCO & XIOMARA 0 12 1 4500
17 ANNAPOLIS DRIVE 00000 4500

HAZLET  NJ 07730 4500

17 ANNAPOLIS DRIVE R70 = 34

COSTELLO, JONATHAN & ELIZABETH DAWN 0 3 1 30500
39_LAFAYETTE DRIV 0000 30500

HAZLET, NJ 07730 30500

39 LAFAYETTE DRIVE R70 35

SHAFFER, KENNETH J 012 1 6600
54 FLEETWOOD DRIVE 00154 6600

HAZLET, NJ 07730 6600

54 FLEETWOOD DRIVE R70 33

DAVIIES, JOHN & JANICE 0 7 1 22600
11 FLINTLOCK COURT 00000 22600

HAZLET, NJ 07730 22600

11 FLINTLOCK COURT R100 28

FLORENTINO, MICHAEL & DANIELLE 0 1 1 59000
2 FLINTLOCK COU 01175 59000

HAZLET: NJ 07730 59000

2 FLINTLOCK COURT R100 28

FOUR BROTHERS PROPERTIES, LLC 1100200 12 1 4759100
399 SMITH STREET 00000 = 3658900

PERTH AMBOY, NJ 08861 4759100

1 CROWN PLAZA 1A 1.04

DIROMA, FRANK JOSEPH & KIMBERLY J 0 8 1 574200
1 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 574200

HAZLET. NJ 07730 574200

1 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27

METZLER, MATTHEW & BORZUMATO, JUSTI 0 3 1 649000
3 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 649000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 649000

3 ROLLING HILL COURT R100

BAT|STA, ROBERTO & MAZIARSKI, DOROT 0 4 1 649000
5 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 649000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 649000

5 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27

BAT|STA, CHRISTIAN 0 5 1 610600
7 BOLLING:HILL COURT 00000 610600

HAZLET, NJ 07730 610600

7 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27

HAJJAR, PAMELA & BASHIR 03 1 603800
8 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 603800

HAZLET . NJ 7730 60

8 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27

DINASO, ANTHONY & KRISTYNA 0 4 1 649000
6 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 649000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 649000

6 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27

SISTLA, SIVARAM K & SOWJANYA 0 3 1 649000
4 ROLLING HILL COURT 00000 649000

HAZLET . NJ 07730 649000

4 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 7

DUCK DEVELOPMENTS, LLC. 0 8 1 574200
210 SOUTH NEWMAN S$TREET 574200

HACKENSACK, NJ 07601 574200

2 ROLLING HILL COURT R100 27
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4500

22875

6600

9416

54083

4759100

191400
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432666

356183

452850

432666

486750

191400
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Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots
ADDITION 2
DECK 2

DECK EXTENSION 2
INGROUND POOL 2
CARPORT 'TO GARA 2
GAR TO LIV/2 8T 2
INGROUND: POOL 2
NEW SINGLE FAMI 2
NEW SINGLE FAM 2
NEW SINGLE FAM 2

EW
8

N ENTAL
7, 9.01

D

,9,9.01,
POOL /DECK EXT/B 2
ADDITION 2

NEW WAWA/GAS/ST 4A

DECK 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
FIS, LOUIS O & NANCY

13 _NORTH PARKVIEW TERRACE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

13 NORTH PARKVIEW TERRACER70 76
SALVEO, GINO & ANGELA

11_BEDLE ROAD 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

11 BEDLE ROAD R70 1.11
COMPANIONI, ARIEL L

26 BEDLE ROAD 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

26 BEDLE ROAD R70 72
BARRIENTOS, NATALIA & P, GONZALEZ
25 DOGWOOD ' LANE 0066
HAZLET, NJ 07730

25 DOGWOOD LANE R70 94
DRAGER, RAYMOND & DENISE

21 CHESTNUT DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 7730

21 CHESTNUT DRIVE R70 71
ROCCANOVA:: STACI

4 HILL STREET 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

4 HILL STREET R70 70
SCHILLACI, ANTHONY & ASHLEY

32 DOGWOOD LANE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

32 DOGWOOD LANE R70 94
MANGRAVITI, DAVID

10 PARK AVENUE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

10 PARK AVENUE R70 62
PAGANO, NICHOLAS

8 HENDRICKS COURT 00000
SAYREVILLE, NJ 08872

12 PARK AVENUE R70 . 62
YARUSINSKY, ALBERT & LEAH

14 PARK AVENUE 00000
HAZLET, NJ. 07730

14 PARK AVENUE R70 61
HAZLET ROUTE 35 DEVELOPERS; LLC
1195 ROUTE 70 STE 2000 000
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

3206 HIGHWAY 35 BH 61
SCHIMICCI; MICHAEL & WILLIS, GABRIE
14 MAPLE DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

14 MAPLE DRIVE R70 62
EXNER, WILLIAM & BEATRIZ

16 TALLEN DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

16 TALLEN DRIVE R70 66
0ASG HAZLET,LLC.

900 ROUTE 9 NORTH-STE.400
WOODBRIDGE . 'NJ 07095

3008 HIGHWAY 35 BH 1.10
RIEHL, KEVIN & KIMBERLY

19 SKYLINE DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

19 SKYLINE: DRIVE PRD  1.10

Land

otal

Completion
+mprov Month Day

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

1

Net
Taxable
Value

2500

3400

12200

10400

95700

13500

410000

489000

489000

450000

26000

16500

1882600

4600

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

Fo1

Num of
Months

12

10

10

12

12
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

1458

2266

12200

10400

79750

5625

307500

407500

489000

262500

26000

12375

941300

4600



18 HAZLET Added/Omitted Proof Report
09/25/24 11:17:49 Page 6
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
249 SARNES, ERIN 0 12 1 13800  FO1 12 13800
6 INGROUND  POOL 2 3 ENNIS DRIVE 00000 13800
HAZLET ; NJ 07730 13800
052571 3 ENNIS DRIVE R70 81
255 FELICIANO, JONATHAN, ETAL 0 5 1 2300 FO1 7 1341
49 DECK 2 13_CAVAN LANE 00000 2300
HAZLET. NJ 07730 2300
054866 13 CAVAN LANE R70 87

09/25/24
11:17:50
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18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County
2023 Added 2 25700 4283 2071 88.70 205
2024 Added 68 17036200 12339876 2038 251486.69 204
2023 Omit AA 5 43200 15067 2071 312.04 205
2020 Omitted 0 0 02502 0.00 255
2021 Omitted 0 0 02485 0.00 252
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2352 0.00 235
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2071 0.00 205
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 2038 0.00 204
Total Records: 75
Total ‘Due County: 25182.14 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 226393.25 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 251887.43
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land Imgr Total
FO1 68 1440800 15595400 17036200
68 17036200
Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Desc
127 .04 6.01 FO1 41600 0 41600  EXEM
165.03 5 FO1 299000 146600 - 445600 - EXEM
194.01 76 FO1 1100200 3658900 4759100 EXEM

OO O
o
o



